
Al4-Linc»ter Farming, Saturday, Saptember 20,1986

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle,Pa.

Tuesday, Sept. 16,1986
Report Suppliedby Auction

Choice slaughter steers 56.00-57.00,
Good 51.50-55.75, Standard 47.00-
52.00, Choice slaughter heifers
54.00- Good 49.00-53.00,
Standard 42.50-48.50, few Utility
39.00- Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 38.25-
42.00, few 43.00, Cutter and boning
Utility 34.50-39.50, Canner and Low
Cutter 31.00-35.00, Shells down to
25.00, Yield Grade No. 1,1100-1750
lbs. slaughter bulls 44.00-48.75, one
50.00, No. 2, 900-1250 lbs. 40.00-
43.50. Feeder Cattle: Few Medium
Frame No. 1 350-550 lbs. steers
57.00- Medium Frame No. 1,
325-500 lbs. heifers 49.0055.00, few
Large No. 1,325500lbs. 54.0057.00,
few Medium No. 2, 43.0046.00.
Medium Frame No. 1, 500-700 lbs.
bulls 56.0050.00, few Large No. 1,
500-600 lbs. 61.00-66.50, few Medium
No. 2,400500lbs. 44.00-47.00.

CALVES 254: Few Choice
vealers 80.0055.00, few Good 60.00-
74.00, Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 42.0056.00, 6055 lbs. 38.00-
44.00, Utility 5055 lbs. 30.00-37.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125
lbs. 65.00-100.00.

Canner &Low Cutter30.0057.50.
BULLOCKS; Good & Choice

50.0054.25.
BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 42.50-

48.75.CATTLE: Steers: Medium-Good
50.25-57.75, Choice Holsteins 50.25-
54.00. Heifers: Choice Holsteins
45.00- Medium-Good
Holsteins 38.0043.50. Cows; Strong
Demand! Mostly Steady! High
Yield 40.0041.85; Good 38.00-39.75;
Medium 35.00-37.75; Big Middle
33.00- Shelly 32.00-Down.
FAT Bulls: Good 46.2549.75;
Medium 42.2545.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 60.0057.50; Standard 41.00-
52.00; Bulls Good 56.0051.00;
Standard 37.0046.00; Heifers Good
50.0057.00; Standard 38.0048.00.

CALVES 268. Prime None;
Choice 70.00-78.50; Good 58.00-
64.50; Standard & Good 50.0057.00;
90-110 lbs. 45.0059.50; 65-90 lbs.
35.0044.50; Holstein Bulls 90-130
lbs. 60.00-92.50; Holstein Heifers
90-130 lbs. 47.0051.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Strong'
Demand On A Good Run! Next
Tuesday, Sept. 23rd,We Will Have
A Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Beginning At 7:00P.M. Steers (300-
750 lb.) 3.00 higher. Choice 63.00-
72.00; Good 57.00-62.00; Medium
47.00- Couple Culls 46.00 &

Down. Heifers- (all weights) 1.00to
2.00 higher. Choice 53.00-58.00;
Good 46.00-52.00; Medium 40.00-
45.00. Bulls (all weights) Choice
56.00- Good 49.00-55.00;
Medium 48.00 & Down.

HOGS 26. US No. 1-2 210-245 lbs.
60.2551.75; US No. 15 200-250 lbs.
58.0050.00.

SOWS: US No. 1-353.5055.50.
FEEDER PIGS 12.US No. 15 20-

35 lbs. 27.0041.00 per head.
SHEEP 21. Slaughter lambs

VEAL CALVES: Active Bidding
On Calves Returned To Farm:
Vealers Mostly Steady. Choice
70.00-85.00; Good 60.00-69.00;
Medium 50.00-59.00; Light 41.00-
49.00; Weak-Rough 40.00-Down;
Farm Bulls 75.00-99.00; Farm
Heifers 55.00-70.00.

HOGS 264: Barrows and gilts
steady to weak. US No. 1-2 215-250
lbs. 60.00-61.00, 1-3 213-245 lbs.
59.25-60.10, 2-3 210-255 lbs. 57.60-
58.25, few 1-3 130-170 lbs. 57.05
57.50. US No. 1-3 385650 lbs. sows
54.00-58.50, 2-3 350-630 lbs. 49.50-
54.00. Boars 44.0549.50.

FEEDER PIGS 64: US No. 1-3
2530 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-27.00,35-
45 lbs. 38.0545.00-all per head.

SHEEP 91: High Choice and
Prime 80-90 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 84.0567.00, 90-96 lbs. 70.05
74.00. few 96-122 lbs. 60.05-70.00,
Choice 85-95 lbs. 70.00-79.00; Good
and Choice 55-60 lbs. feeder lambs
60.0567.00. Slaughter sheep 12.05
25.00.

TRACTORS:
JD 4030 Quad Range
JD 4230, QR, Sound Guard
(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard
IH 1066 Cab, Air
JD 4640Tractor, P. SflSWs....
MF 50 Gas (recently overhauled)..
MH 22 w/3 pt. and 2 row cultivator
4020, Syncro

$9,750

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts Mostly
Steady; Spots 1.00 Lower. (US No.
1-3) 210-250 lbs. 58.00-60.10; 2 & 3’s
(all weights) 54.50-57.85.

SOWS: Strong Demand; 3.00 to
6.00 higher. Over 450 lb. 51.00-59.00
lb.; under 450 51.50-56.50; 2 & 3’s
42.25-49.50; Boars: Heavy 44.25-
47.00; Light to 52.00 lb.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd.)
Large Run! (15-20 lbs. 16.00-21.00)
(25-35 lbs. 27.00-35.00); (40-50 lbs.
40.00-52.00).

.. $14,500
Make Offer
.. $10,750
.. $28,500
.... $3,250
.... $1,650
.... $8,450
.... $4,850Hydro Mack Skid Steer

COMBINES & PICKERS;
8820 turbo hydro, auto header height, chopper,

30.5x32 tires, mc@3s?ieater & air, reverse
feeder house, wide rear axle.

6620 Side Hill, turbo hydro, heater & air, monitor,
spreader.

GOATS 10: 10.0040.00 - all per
LAMBS: Choice 64.00-74.00; head.

Medium-Good 52.00-63.00. ITormprc T iupctoclr
EWES: Goats; (Lg.) 42.5040.00; r dml r̂5)

(hd) Sm./Med. 18.00-38.00; Family AUCtIOII
At 70.00 Duncansvllle, Pa.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction cattle 209. steers: h.

New Wilmington,Pa. Choice & Prime 60.50-63.25; Choice
Monday, Sept.IS, IM6 57.50-60.00; Good 53.50-56.25;

Report supplied by PDA Standard 40.00-48.50.
CATTLE 251. Compared with HEIFERS: Choice 54.50-58.00;

last Monday’s market: Slaughter G00d45.00-52.75.
steers and Heifers steady to COWS: Utility & Commercial
strong; Cows .50-1.00 higher. Few 40.00-43.75; Cutters 36.00-40.75;

6600 hydro, rotary screen, diesel, heater A air,
chopper, USfeeder house, monitor, adjustable
rear axle, bin extension.

6600 gear, rotary screen, diesel, monitor, heater &

air, US feeder house, bin extension.
4400 Diesel, rotary screen, high back seat, auto

headerheight, heater & air, monitor, US feeder
house, bin extension.

4400Diesel, rotary screen, heater, monitor, US
feeder house, bin extension, chopper.

Ml324 2 Row Wide 12Row 327 bed
Nl 818 combine 4R narrowhead & 13'flex

head. Sharp
JD300 Husker Like New
(2) *343 3 Row 30"
(2) *443 Corn Heads
*244 Corn Head
*244 Corn Head
JD 300 Corn Husker
13' Grain Table
(2) *444 Corn Heads
13'& 15' Flex Heads, Black Reel

PLANTERS & GRAIN PRILLS:
JD 20x6 Model B Plain Grain

with Grass D.O.
JDFBB 15x7 Drill .. S9S3
JD8 Row 700030" Planter
(Dfcfe Row 7000 No-Til Planter each $7,850

HAY MACHINES;
Beetle Granary

HOW
x Saw-Toothed

GrainBeetle

Lesser Grain
Borer * V1; rRed Flour Beetle ESTIMATES

s /

Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner
Hesston PTIO Mower Cond
NH 850 Round Baler
JD #336 Baler w/«30 ejector

GRAIN DRYERS;

$2,750
$2,350
$3,850

New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryer. MUST
MOVE. CALL FOR PRICE....
(Dealer Inquiries Welcome)Lancaster, PA

(717)397-3721
Harrisburg, PA
(717)238-9590 Comintin...

JO 7B 2500 Plow
Donahue ImplementTrailer
JD 300 Husker
28'Little GiantElevator
8Tooth Bush Hog Chisel Plow
4620 PS Cab Tractor
Nl 2Row Wide 8Roll Bed
JDTWA 12' Plowing Disc
NH 489 Haybine, nice
Hesston PTIO Mower Conditioner

30 Evergreen Rd., Lebai

Liwistown, PA York, PA
(717)24841983 (717)792-4646

Slate College, PA
(717)237-7667

Reading, PA
(215)921-0641

riff (mwm a 190
1* SubmAmfmfifn fw ItUST

tttnffMfki
Allentown, PA
(215) 433-2231

West Chester, PA
(215)696-3541

Livestock market and auction news
Choice 90-115 lb. 69.00-70.00; Good
85-95 lb. 58.0054.00; SI. Ewes 15.00-
34.50.

5Loads of Hay Mixed 59.00-100.00
per ton; 4 loads of Straw 52.0053.00
per ton.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, Sept. 16,1986

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 203. Compared with

last week’s market: Slaughter
cows .25 to $1.25 higher. Couple
Choice slaughter steers
60.00661.75, few Good 53.1059.35,
few Good and Choice holsteins
49.25-52.85, few Standard 41.25-
48.00. Few Choice slaughter heifers
52.50-56.75, Good 47.25-53.00.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 37.5040.75, few
42.75, Cutter and Boning Utility

iRVEI ITERS & FI

MISCELLANEOUS;

RA

Ml 214 Spreader w/End Gate
JO 148 Loader
Best Land Rock Picker

(1) JD 21' Model 400 Rotary Hoe
with Transport

36.00-40.00,Canner and Low Cutter
32.50-36.50, Shells down to 30.00.
Few Good slaughter bullocks 49.25-
51.25. Yield Grade No. 1, 950-1760
lbs. slaughter bulls 45.00-51.50.

CALVES 240. Few Choice
vealers 70.00-85.00, few Good 52.00
67.00, Standard and Good 70-105
lbs. 42.0047.00, Utility 60-80 lbs.
30.0040.00, Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 90-130 lbs. 50.00-94.00, few
104.00, few Holstein Heifers 90-115
lbs. 47.0068.00.

HOGS 275. Barrows and gilts $1
lower. US No. 1-2 200-240 lbs. 60.50-
61.85, lot 62.25,2-3220-245 lbs. 60.50
61.60, lot 2-4 230 lbs. 59.25, lot 1-3180
lbs. 54.75. US No. 1-3 350-700 lbs.
sows 52.00-58.00. Boars 47.5049.50.

FEEDER PIGS 0. No Market
Test.

SHEEP 0. No Market Test.
GOATS 0. No MarketTest.

■SS EVERGREEN ■rsfEBIBItrACTOR CO., INC.EBIBiI
TILLAGE;
JD 1010 Flat Fold Field Cultivator 18'
JDBWF 14'FlexDisc
JD 1450 5x16Plow
AC4x16" Slat Plow 335?.
4x16" F145Semi-Mtd. Plow . .gfilTO
JD F845Roll Over Plow(New)
IH Model 470,20’Disc
Oliver SB Reducible To 4B Auto

Reset Semi-Mtd. 16" Plow.?"?
JD2500 5x18” Auto Reset Plow

....

$3,650
$2,350
$1,950
..$350
$1,450
$2,850
$2,650

$2,250
$2,950

IE El
NH Super 717 Harvester
NH P.U. Attachment
NH 1890Hydro Row

Narrow & Pickup
(1) John Deere 34 w/OneRow Row Crop.
JD *35 Harvester, 1row Row Crop—
JD #3B Harvester

18.4x38Direct AxleDual Wheels
14.9x38Direct AxleDual Wheels
Papec *BBOGrinder Mixer w/Molasses

Attach-Sharp
14.9x26 T rail duals

$2,450
..$575

..$950
$2,150
$1,450

$3,950

JDlO' Dozer Blade 30 or40Series
2WD $2,650

NH 679 tandem axle spreader, hyd. endgate . $3,850
NH «90 Bale Mover
NH #513 Spreader $1,450

$1,850
$2,650

9 Tooth Folding AnhydrousBar $1,250

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT
GENERIC PRICES

SPECIAL
NEW 16’ 3 BEATER

ARTSWAY FORAGE WAGONS
$3,450.00each

$2,975

FOR SALE
WINDOWS

Galvanized frames, 6 lite
32”x40" Heavy Duty.

$6.00 Each.
Ask For Parts Dept.

in. PA.. (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4450

!EEN

$3,950

$8,950

$450

lIPMI [NT:


